
 

 
 
 
 
 

VICTORIA & EBOR LGB MEETING DATES 2020/21 
 
 
Formal Meetings: This is where the business of the Governing Body is conducted and follows the typical 
pattern of the agenda.  
 
 

Formal meeting Date 
 

Autumn 1 Wednesday, 14 October 2020 
 

Autumn 2 Tuesday, 1 December 2020 
 

Spring 1  Monday, 8 February 2021 
 

Spring 2 Wednesday, 24 March 2021 
 

Summer 1 Wednesday, 19 May 2021 
 

Summer 2 Wednesday, 30 June 2021 
 

 
 
 
Informal Meetings: These are opportunities for governors to meet and talk about wider school related 
elements including training and understanding specific areas in more detail. This might include Leaders within 
the school detailing their areas etc or be an opportunity to discuss wider issues relating to the school which 
can then be approved within the formal meetings.  
 

 

Informal meeting Date 
 

Informal Meeting 
 

Wednesday, 23 September 2020 

Informal Meeting Wednesday, 11 November 2020 
 

Informal Meeting Wednesday, 13 January 2021 
 

Informal Meeting Wednesday, 3 March 2021 
 


